Features
⚫ Supports NVIDIA Jetson Orin Nano/NX Series
⚫ 1 x M.2 B-Key/E-Key/M-Key (NVMe 128GB built-in)
⚫ 2 x RJ-45 GbE Ports
⚫ Wide Input Voltage Range 12 to 24 VDC
⚫ Operating temperature -25°C ~ +80°C
Specifications
AI Inference /

*Preliminary
*Preliminary
Ordering Information
Model name Description
AIB-MO22-1-A1 Orin Nano 4GB, 1 x HDMI, 2 x GbE, 2 x USB, 128GB SSD, B/E/M Key, 12 to 24 VDC input, -25°C ~ +80°C operating temp.
AIB-MO32-1-A1 Orin Nano 8GB, 1 x HDMI, 2 x GbE, 2 x USB, 128GB SSD, B/E/M Key, 12 to 24 VDC input, -25°C ~ +80°C operating temp.
AIB-MN32-1-A1 Orin NX 8GB, 1 x HDMI, 2 x GbE, 2 x USB, 128GB SSD, B/E/M Key, 12 to 24 VDC input, -25°C ~ +80°C operating temp.
AIB-MN42-1-A1 Orin NX 16GB, 1 x HDMI, 2 x GbE, 2 x USB, 128GB SSD, B/E/M Key, 12 to 24 VDC input, -25°C ~ +80°C operating temp.
Item/Part Number Description
AIE-MO22 AIE-MO22 system w/ Orin Nano 4GB
AIE-MO32 AIE-MO32 system w/ Orin Nano 8GB
AIE-MN32 AIE-MN32 system w/ Orin NX 8GB